11009900
P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0
L i g h t  Te s t  a n d  M e a s u r e m e n t  I n s t r u m e n t s
D
ET
EC
TO
RS

Connector adaptors for the 818-F Series Fiber Optic Detector Modules are available for
five popular fiber optic connectors. An SMA adaptor comes with each fiber optic module.
818-F Series Ordering Information
Model Description
818-F-SL Detector Module 400–1100 nm
818-F-IR Detector Module 780–1800 nm
818-FA3-SMA SMA Adaptor
818-FA3-FC FC Adaptor
818-FA3-ST ST Adaptor
818-FA3-FC
818-FA3-SMA
818-FA3-ST
818-FA3-SMA

simply order the 841-DIN adapter for "plug and play" calibrated
power readings.
818 Series Ordering Information
818 Series Accessories Ordering Information
Model Description
818-FA2 Bare Fiber Holder Mount
FP3-FH1 Bare Fiber Holder
818-FA Fiber Adaptor Mount
FP3-SMA Connector Adaptor
FP4-ST ST Connector Adaptor
FP4-LC LC Connector Adapter
FP4-FC FC Connector Adaptor
FP4-SC SC Connector Adaptor
FP4-CORE-VIS Adaptor Core (430-700 nm)
FP4-CORE-NIR Adaptor Core (650-1000 nm)
FP4-CORE-IR Lensed Adaptor Core (1000-1550 nm)
841-DIN Mini-DIN to DB15 Detector Adaptor for 818/CAL Series Detectorsc
Model Description
818-UV 818-UV Detector
818-UV/CM 818-UV with Calibration Module
818-ST-UV 818-ST-UV Detector
818-ST-UV/CM 818-ST-UV with Calibration Module
818-SL Silicon Detector (400–1100 nm)
818-SL/CM 818-SL with Calibration Module
818-ST 818-ST Detector
818-ST/CM 818-ST with Calibration Module
818-IR Germanium Detector (800–1800 nm)
818-IR/CM 818-IR with Calibration Module
818-IG InGaAs Detector (800–1600 nm)
818-IG/CM 818-IG with Calibration Module